FILBY PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

Item

Bus Shelter

Wooden Walkway

Land at Thrigby Road

Land at Pound Lane

Height Barrier

5no. Seats

Village sign

Memorial 1 (FEPOW)
Memorial 2 (Water Feature)
Pergola

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Notice Board - opposite King's Head
SAM2

Zip Wire

Millenium Clock Tower
Welcome to Filby' tile signs
Village Gateway Signs

Allotment Land Thrigby Road

Detail Location
From NBB Shelters King's Head car park
Filby Broad, Main Road
School car park and land beyond
The Pound
Thrigby Road
The Pound
The Pound
The Pound
The Pound
The Pound
Wood, Tile Main Road opposite Poplar Drive
Wood, Thatch Main Road opposite Thrigby Road

Brick, Wood, Tile Main Road @ Playing Field

Near Filby Bridge Restaurant

Rented from Norfolk County Farms

Insurance
Cost Replacement Date
£2,270.00 £2,500.00 Jan-24
£78,045.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£4,000.00
£20,000.00
£10,000.00
Not insured
£25,461.00
£10,000.00
£2,500.00
£6,365.00
£11,400.00
£15,000.00
£3,000.00
£4,000.00 Current price £3,800 per pair

£0.00

£2,270.00 £196,273.00



