

FILBY PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

Item	Detail	Location	Insurance		
			Cost	Replacement	Date
Bus Shelter	From NBB Shelters	King's Head car park	£2,270.00	£2,500.00	
Wooden Walkway		Filby Broad, Main Road		£78,045.00	
Land at Thrigby Road	School car park and land beyond			£1.00	
Land at Pound Lane		The Pound		£1.00	
Height Barrier		Thrigby Road		£2,000.00	
5no. Seats		The Pound		£2,000.00	
Village sign		The Pound		£4,000.00	
Memorial 1 (FEPOW)		The Pound		£20,000.00	
Memorial 2 (Water Feature)		The Pound		£10,000.00	
Pergola		The Pound		Not insured	
Bus Shelter	Wood, Tile	Main Road opposite Poplar Drive		£25,461.00	
Bus Shelter	Wood, Thatch	Main Road opposite Thrigby Road		£10,000.00	
Notice Board - opposite King's Head				£2,500.00	
SAM2				£6,365.00	
Zip Wire				£11,400.00	
Millenium Clock Tower	Brick, Wood, Tile	Main Road @ Playing Field		£15,000.00	
Welcome to Filby' tile signs				£3,000.00	
Village Gateway Signs		Near Filby Bridge Restaurant		£4,000.00	Current price £3,800 per pair
Allotment Land Thrigby Road	Rented from Norfolk County Farms			£0.00	
				£2,270.00	£196,273.00